 2009 年 4 月 22 日
www.renice-tech.com | 瑞耐斯技术
Solid State Drive (SATA-II 3Gb/s)
BH Series
The BH series extreme performance SATA-II
SSD uses an advanced new controller and
64MB DRAM cache to deliver exceptionally
fast sequential read and write speeds. With no

 2009 年 4 月 22 日
www.renice-tech.com | 瑞耐斯技术
Ordering Information
 SLC MLC
32GB RSLC32V3 RMLC32V3
64GB RSLC64V3 RMLC64V3
128GB RSLC128V3 RMLC128V3
256GB N/A RMLC256V3
Reliability Specifications
MTBF 1,000,000 hours
Data Reliability Built-in EDC/ECC function
Data Integrity 10 years